SUNSET BAY VACATION RESORT
2026 Season Calendar of Events

**BINGO** Every Friday Night — May 22 to September 4 at 8 pm (Unless otherwise noted)

Fri., May 1 Welcome Back! Opening day for another great season!
Sun, May 10™ Free Mother’s Day Breakfast for Resort Moms — 9 to 11 am in the Café
Sat, May 23" Vacationer Wide Sale 10am to 12pm in the Pavilion
Third Rail Band 7:30 to 10:30 pm in the Pavilion
Sat, May 30™ Spoiler Band 7:30 to 10:30 pm in the Pavilion
Fri, June 5th  Music Bingo 8 to 10 pm in the Pavilion
Sat, June 6™ Cornhole Tournament 7 pm in the Pavilion
Sat, June 13™ Root Beer Floats 3:30 to 5;30 pm in the Pavilion
Double Tap Band 7:30 to 10:30 pm in the Pavilion
Sat, June 20™ Amped Up Band 7:30 to 10:30 pm in the Pavilion
Sun, June 21% Free Father’s Day Breakfast for Resort Dads — 9 to 11 am in the Café
Sat, June 2™ Kids Scavener Hunt begins at 10am
Family S’'mores at Firepit 6:00to0 7:30 pm
Tangled Webb Band 7:30 to 10:30 pm in the Pavilion
Fri, July 3  Glow Stick and S’mores Party with DJ at the Beach 8:00 pm
Sat, July 4"  Golf Cart Parade 6:30 pm
TS Ensemble 7:30 to 10:30 pm in the Pavilion
Sat, July 11™ Ice Cream Social 3:30 to 5:30 at the Cafe
Playback Band 7:30 to 10:30 in the Pavilion
Sat, July 18" Vacationer Holiday Market 10:00-Noon in the Pavilion
CHRISTMAS IN JULY! Festivities 4:00 to 7:00 pm on the Café deck
Third Rail Band 7:30 to 10:30 pm in the Pavilion
Sun, July 19™ Kids Bingo 10am in the Pavilion
Sat, July 25" Kids Fishing Tournament and Bounce House 10am at pond
Tangled Webb Band 7:30 to 10:30 in the Pavilion
Sat, Aug. 1  Cornhole Tournament 7:00 pm in the Pavilion
Sat, Aug. 8™ Vacationer Food Truck Night 5:00 to 7:00 pm
Double Tap Band 7:30 to 10:30 pm at the Pavilion
Sat, Aug. 15™ HALLOWEEN WEEKEND - Kid's costume judging 4 pm at the pavilion
Grit N Whiskey 7:30 to 10:30 pm at the Pavilion. Adult costume judging at 8 pm
Sat, Aug. 22" Sunset Bay Golf Tournament and BBQ dinner at 6pm
DJ Dance Party 7:30 to 10:30 pm in the Pavilion
Sat, Aug. 29™ Fall Craft Fair 10am to 12pm in the Pavilion
Spoiler Band 7:30 to 10:30 pm in the Pavilion
Sat. Sept. 5"  BINGO Championship 1:00 pm in the café
Lucid St. Band 7:30 to 10:30 pm in the Pavilion
Sun, Sept. 6™ Annual Ring of Fire — 7:30 to 10:30 pm at the Beach with DJ Johnny B
S’mores at the lower fire pit 8:00 to 9:00 PM
Sat, Sept. 12" Harvest Social Potluck Dinner at 5:30 pm in the Café. Music by the Sophisticats

October 20™  Park Closes for the Season. See you in 2027!!!




